Monitorler

27

23

23

23

Uriin

.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SUB

.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

Marka

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat
117,60

usb

145,20
usb

158,40
usb

164,40
usb

174,00
usb

196,80
usb

228,00
usb

87,60 USD

88,80 USD

100,80
usb

112,80
usb

118,80
usb



s

23.

23.

27

23.

27

27

27

15.

31.

24

31

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

.8 LENOVO S241i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xXHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

120,00
usb

128,40
usb

166,80
usb

174,00
usb

178,80
usb

180,00
usb

190,80
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

238,80
usb

248,40
usb

258,00
usb

264,00
usb



